CATALOGUE
Official website Official wechat
e n . h o n g l i t r o n i c . c o m
Add: No.1, Xianke yi Road, Huadong Town, Huadu District, Guangzhou City.
Tel: +86-20-8673 3333 ext 3033
Fax: +86-20-8673 3883
E-mail: fair@honglitronic.com
V

Nanchang, China
en.honglitronic.com
Model Designation Input type
Maximum Junction
Temp(℃ )
Environmental
Suitability
Enclosure
Considerations
Isolation
Voltage
HL-A-2835DXW-S1-08-HR3 Nonisolated 115 Damp 4 3.4Vdc
HL-A-2835HXXXW-S1-08-HR3 Nonisolated 115 Damp 4 3.4Vdc
HL-A-4014HXXXW-S1-HR3-DM Nonisolated 115 Damp 4 3.4Vdc
HL-A-5730DXW-S1-08-HR3 Nonisolated 115 Damp 4 3.4Vdc
HL-AS-2835DXW-2C-S1-08-PCT-HR3 Nonisolated 115 Damp 4 6.8Vdc
HL-AS-2835DXW-3C-S1-08-PCT-HR3 Nonisolated 115 Damp 4 10.8Vdc
Honglizhihui LED Package Obtained UL Certificate, Certificate Number: 20151106 - E479533. Please see the UL
Online Certifications Directory at www.ul.com/database for more information.
The LED package UL Certificate means that Honglizhihui is in search of excellence. The LED components with UL
certification could be an advantage for customers in the design of lamps and lanterns because it is allowed to expose
directly. Meanwhile, the luminous efficacy increase more than 10% while the cost reduces.
The certified models of LED components are as follows:
(Where “X” can be “1~9” and “XXX” can be “101~999” for marketing purpose)
SMD 5730 (new) SMD4014 2835 (0.5W) 2835-PCT
LM-80 certified: 9000hrs
COB LM004(80W)
HV2835
LM-80 certified: 10000hrs
LM-80 certified: 6000hrs
COB LB019 C3535EMC3030
SMD5730 LM004 (80W) LM002 (9W) COB LT005 (100W) LM003 (22W)
LM-80 certified: 7000hrs
HONGLITRONIC03 04
UL CERTIFICATE LM-80
SMD3014 SMD3528
en.honglitronic.com
ES-3032
HV2835
Honglizhihui supplies all sorts of color temperature white light products, ranging from warm white (2700K) to cold white
(6500K). Our products strictly follow international standard-ERP SDCM binning, to meet luminaries’ applications,
accurate chromacity control and demands.
COLOR RENDERING INDEX
A wide variety of CRI products
HONGLITRONIC
Different SDCM Chart
05 06
6500K
4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K
WHITE LIGHT BINNING
CRI Ra 70min
Feature
demands.
Application For outdoor and industrial lighting
CRI Ra 80min
Feature
Cost effective type. Satisfy both high CRI and high
Application For indoor lighting
CRI Ra 90min
Feature
High color rendering type.
sources.
Application
For special lighting
(shop & museum)
CRI Ra 95min
Feature
High color rendering type